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Level 3 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

3004 Melina  Caloghiris, Adriana Kljacic A.A.G.I. 34.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.000 18.00017.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.800 16.80015.800

3003 Jessie Amos, Evie Callaway A.A.G.I. 33.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.900 17.90016.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.200 15.20014.200

3005 Bronte Driver, Ivy Driver Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 32.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.800 16.80015.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.000 16.00015.000

3008 Addison Brown, Arienna Smith Sydney Gymnastics Ce 32.600

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.100 17.10016.100

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.500 15.50014.500

3012 India Mason, Isla Webb Gosford Gymnastics Cl 30.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.100 16.10015.100

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.700 14.70013.700

3015 Rogue Parr, Jordyn Boyle Oak Flats 30.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.800 17.80016.800

0.00 1.000.900Dynamic 1.0000.00 0.000 13.400 12.40012.500

3002 Liana Perry, Jasmine Hunt Central West Gymnasti 29.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.800 15.80014.800

0.00 0.301.000Dynamic 0.3000.00 0.000 13.600 13.30012.600


